e e e B B e B B e B B B B e B B B B B B B B B B B e B e B B B B
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-7 ROHINI

o
&mevmfﬁﬁ 1

CBSE RESUL
HIGHLIGHTS

CLASS X

SESSION2020-21

I 0 0 00 0 0 0 00 00 0 0 0 e
I 0 000 00 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 e

AAAAAAIARI IR II IR IIIRI DI Ibdbddh



e e e B B e B B e B B B B e B B B B B B B B B B B e B e B B B B

tudents and the statf members for thely efforts L

achieving a splendid CBSE Resul

RESULT AT A GLANCE

ANALYSIS CRITERIA NO.OF STUDENTS
260

)
N
S
s
S
Q
AT
o
G
S
S
S
ct
<
=
)
d—
S
&
g
>
=
(—'.
S
(93
—v
N
S
(A

LA 8 8 6 8 U L kR L A L 0 8 8 8 A 8 8 8 e

77.1
100%

w
(=]

OTAL NO. OF DISTINCTIONS
ABOVE 75% )IN ACADEMIC SUBJECT

S

ENGLISH 165
HINDI | 164
MATHS 146
SCIENCE 125
SOCIAL SCIENCE | 196

TOTAL DISTICTIONS 796

A8 8 8 0 8 8 8 8 8 8

AAAAAAIARI IR IR IR IIIRI I I I bbb b



0 e e e B e e e e e e

e e e B e e B B e B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B e B B
OVERALL SCHOOL TOPPERS

Kartik Aggarwal

11 Vansh Gupta X-F

Abhinav Kumar X-B

g
o
oy

X-D

Mishthi
Dhanwani

AhAAAAIARI IR IR IR IIIRI I IS bbbbdh

'

¥ 3



e e e B e e B B e B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B e B B

OUR SCHOLARS
SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS)
Subject Name of the Student Class & Sec Highest Marks
ENGLISH KARTIK AGGARWAL X-B o8
HINDI KARTIK AGGARWAL X-B 100
MATHS KARTIK AGGARWAL X-B
X-D 100
MISHTHI DHANWANI
SCIENCE KARTIK AGGARWAL X-B 99
SOCLAL VANSH GUPTA X-F
SCIENCE X-E 99
SUHANI MUDGAL
MUSIC PIYUSH AGGARWAL X-A 91
PAINTING LAKSHAY MATTA X-D 94

PERCENTAGE ANALYSIS
60-74% 80
75-79% 55
80-84% 48
85-89% 25
90-100% 38

I o e o e e o e o e e o o e o o
B o e o o e e o o e e o o e B o o e e o o

AAAAAAIARI IR IR IR AL IRI DI bdbbdh



%AGE

98.4

97.4

96.2

96.2

95.8

95.6

94.4

94.4

94.4

94.4

94.4

94.4

94.4

94.2

94.2

94.2

93.8

93.4

i&i&aﬁi&i&&4&#&#4444&4#&4&*&#&“4&“
i ***OUR STAR LUMINARIES

i (STUDENTS SECURING ABOVE 90%)

i S. NO NAME CLASS & SEC

i 1 Kartik Aggarwal X-B

% 2 Vansh Gupta X-F

i 3 Abhinav Kumar X-B

i 4 Mishti Dhanwani X-D

i 5 Sarthak X-E

% 6 Vanshika Garg X-A

i 7 Suhani X-E

i 8 Saumya Sharma X-E

i 9 Piyush Sharma X-A

E 10 Sushant Chandra X-D

i 11 Krish Garg X-C

i 12 Aditya X-E

i 13 Saharsh X-E

% 14 Tanishq Bindal X-C

i 15 Harshita Gola X-B

F 3

* 16 Shreyansh Rathore X-D

i 17 Jayesh Panwar X-D

% 18 Khushi Goel X-B

F 3

2 g
P YPPPP VPP FPIVPPYPPPYPIPPPLPPPEPYY PN

B o e o o e e o o e e o o e B o o e e o o



0 o o e e o e B e e e o e i o B e e i i

19

Suryansh

Yatharth Sachdeva

Aashi

Arhat Shakya

Abhilipsa Das

Akshat Kumar

Shatakshi Ujas

Kashish Kanwar

Pawni

Bhoomi Binakya

Tanya Gupta

Khushi Garg

Riddhima

Paakhi Aggarwal

Anshit Sharma

Jai Gupta

Rasraj Suri

Vansh Bansal

Shubham Tiwari

Mohd. Zuhaib Ahmed

X-E

X-C

X-B

X-B

X-F

X-C

X-&

X-D

X-&

X-C

X-D

X-C

X-B

X-D

X-C

93

93

92.2

92

91.4

91.2

91.2

91.2

91.2

91

90.6

90.6

90.4

90.4

90.4

90.2

90.2

90.2

90

90

AAAAAAIARI IR II IR II DI IbIbbdbdih

e e e B B e B B e B B B B e B B B B B B B B B B B e B e B B B B

B o e e o e e o o e e o o e o o o e o



