

Our heartiest Congratulations to All the Parents,

Students and the staff members for their efforts in achieving a splendid CBSE Result

*** RESULT AT A GLANCE ***

	1 NOT MATERIA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
ANALYSIS CRITERIA	NO.OF STUDENTS
Total number of students appeared :	260
Total No. of Boys Appeared	170
Total No. of Girls Appeared	90
Highest %age scored :	98.4%
Students securing 90% & above :	38
Students securing above 75% :	166
Students securing above 60% :	246
QPI	77.1
PASS PERCENTAGE:	100%

TOTAL NO. OF DISTINCTIONS (ABOVE 75%) IN ACADEMIC SUBJECTS

SUBJECTS	NO. OF DISTINCTIONS
ENGLISH	165
HINDI	164
MATHS	146
SCIENCE	125
SOCIAL SCIENCE	196
TOTAL DISTICTIONS	796

POSITIONS	NAME OF THE STUDENT	CLASS & SEC	AGG %AGE	
Ī	Kartik Aggarwal	X-B	98.4%	
Ш	Vansh Gupta	X-F	97.4%	
III	Abhinav Kumar	X-B	96.2%	
	Mishthi Dhanwani	X-D		

.

2

.

.

5 .

and the first the first the first the first the

And Man Man

Contraction of the second

and and

Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar

Par Par Par

In a line line

2

OUR SCHOLARS (SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS)

Subject	Name of the Student	Class & Sec	Highest Marks
ENGLISH	KARTIK AGGARWAL	X-B	98
HINDI	KARTIK AGGARWAL	Х-В	100
MATHS	KARTIK AGGARWAL	Х-В	400
	MISHTHI DHANWANI	X-D	100
SCIENCE	KARTIK AGGARWAL	Х-В	99
SOCIAL	VANSH GUPTA	X-F	
SCIENCE	SUHANI MUDGAL	X-E	99
MUSIC	PIYUSH AGGARWAL	X-A	91
PAINTING	LAKSHAY MATTA	X-D	94

(* Chidren with special need (CWSN) opted Music & Painting as main subjects)

PERCENTAGE ANALYSIS

OVERALL PERCENTAGE ANALYSIS:	No. of Students
60-74%	80
75-79%	55
80-84%	48
85-89%	25
90-100%	38

(***OUR STAR LUMINARIES*** (STUDENTS SECURING ABOVE 90%)

S. NO	NAME	CLASS & SEC	%AGE
<u>1</u>	Kartik Aggarwal	Х-В	98.4
2	Vansh Gupta	X-F	97.4
<u>3</u>	Abhinav Kumar	Х-В	96.2
4	Mishti Dhanwani	X-D	96.2
<u>5</u>	Sarthak	Х-Е	95.8
<u>6</u>	Vanshika Garg	Х-А	95.6
2	Suhani	Х-Е	94.4
<u>8</u>	Saumya Sharma	Х-Е	94.4
2	Piyush Sharma	X-A	94.4
10	Sushant Chandra	X-D	94.4
<u>11</u>	Krish Garg	X-C	94.4
<u>12</u>	Aditya	X-E	94.4
<u>18</u>	Saharsh	X-E	94.4
<u>14</u>	Tanishq Bindal	X-C	94.2
<u>15</u>	Harshita Gola	Х-В	94.2
<u>16</u>	Shreyansh Rathore	X-D	94.2
17	Jayesh Panwar	X-D	93.8
<u>18</u>	Khushi Goel	Х-В	93.4

444	********	******	*****
<u>19</u>	Suryansh	X-E	93
<u>20</u>	Yatharth Sachdeva	X-C	93
<u>21</u>	Aashi	Х-В	92.2
<u>22</u>	Arhat Shakya	Х-В	92
<u>23</u>	Abhilipsa Das	X-F	91.4
<u>24</u>	Akshat Kumar	X-C	91.2
<u>25</u>	Shatakshi Ujas	X-A	91.2
<u>26</u>	Kashish Kanwar	X-A	91.2
<u>27</u>	Pawni	X-E	91.2
<u>28</u>	Bhoomi Binakya	X-D	91
<u>29</u>	Tanya Gupta	Х-В	90.6
<u>30</u>	Khushi Garg	X-D	90.6
<u>81</u>	Riddhima	X-A	90.4
<u>32</u>	Paakhi Aggarwal	Х-С	90.4
<u>33</u>	Anshit Sharma	X-D	90.4
<u>34</u>	Jai Gupta	Х-С	90.2
<u>35</u>	Rasraj Suri	Х-В	90.2
<u>36</u>	Vansh Bansal	X-D	90.2
<u>87</u>	Shubham Tiwari	X-C	90
<u>38</u>	Mohd. Zuhaib Ahmed	X-D	90

6

2

キキキキキ

奉奉